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7 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mojdeh, Mikee 10  7 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
8 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alejo, Shane 20  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
8 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Linatoc, Franco 20  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swim Team-ZZ
9 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Tizon, Hailey Gelinne 10  9 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Aquino, Princess Jewel 9  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

10 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Boletche, Calix 40 10 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
11 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mojdeh, Berouz Mohammad 40 11 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
2 Gantala, Ivoh 18 11 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

12 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bersamin, Yoanna Ysabelle 30 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
12 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cabana, Kristian Yugo 50 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Boletche, Christoffe 27 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
3 Parto, Hugh Alberto 17 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Gillego, Davidmorvyn 16 12 Basking Shark Swim Team
5 DE Luna, Charles Matthew 6 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

13 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lopez, Mariane 38 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Cruz, Jada Corrine 20 13 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

13 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Inciong, Jon Rudolph 27 13 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Bersamin, Jamen Rafael 20 13 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Salvador, Alexander Constantin 20 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Samontanes, Andrae Kenzie 17 13 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
5 Taggs, Ryken 7 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

14 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Santor, Patricia Mae 38 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
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14 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

2 Estacio, Kimberly 24 14 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
3 Gregorio, Daniella Anne 20 14 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
4 Sula, Ruth Denise 19 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
5 DE Luna, Aidepp Merriel 18 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
6 Lim, Hannah Mikaela 7 14 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ

14 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dulin, Ethan Yuri 29 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Sarmiento, Zahjeed Isaac 20 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Camique, Jarold Kesley 17 14 Black Marlin Athlete Club-ZZ

15 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bungubung, Amina Isabel 30 15 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
2 Basa, Julia Ysabelle 28 15 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
3 Estioco, Althea Bernadeth 8 15 Basking Shark Swim Team

15 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dean, Peter Cyrus 49 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 David, Kristoff 43 15 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 DE Kam, Julian Louwers 43 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Canlas, Ashby Jayce 30 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
5 Trinidad, Reinielle Jan Mikos 26 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
6 Calderon, Joart 22 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
7 Nono, Angel Martin 6 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
8 Bagon, Jose Alexander 5 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
9 Lotino, Amiel 2 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

16 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Balbuena, Rafee 20 16 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Virrey, Janine 10 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

16 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Umali, Eric Jacob 50 16 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Rara, Lleyton Allen 27 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

17 & Over Women - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Floriano, Shairrine 30 17 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Cruz, Dianna Celyn 18 18 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
3 Trinidad, Renielly Jean 9 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Alterado, Francheska Ysabell 7 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
5 DE Chavez, Patricia Celine 6 17 Basking Shark Swim Team
6 Sula, Michaela Jasia 5 18 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

17 & Over Men - Individual Scores - A Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Caguibal, Sierdon Anthony 20 19 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
2 Serrato, Andrei 9 18 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
3 Lobos, Seamus 8 18 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ

7 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mabilin, Drei 17  7 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Mojdeh, Mikee 9  7 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ

8 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Ballesteros, Guillianna 9  8 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
1 Paz, Emma 9  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

8 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alcala, Xross André 18  8 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Linatoc, Franco 8  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swim Team-ZZ

9 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Magtangob, Kylee 26  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Tizon, Hailey Gelinne 25  9 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Aquino, Princess Jewel 25  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

9 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 DE Luna, Jhon-Dee 9  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
10 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Keir, Kathryn Leigh 36 10 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
10 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Taggs, Winston 9 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
1 Boletche, Calix 9 10 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

11 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Maligat, Clara 9 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
1 DE Kam, Elisa 9 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

11 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Gantala, Ivoh 18 11 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Mojdeh, Berouz Mohammad 9 11 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ

12 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bersamin, Yoanna Ysabelle 18 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Salvador, Yvon Zaheera  Amari 9 12 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Dimatatac, Kirsten Allyson 8 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

12 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Young, Dominic 25.50 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Parto, Hugh Alberto 17.50 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Gillego, Davidmorvyn 15 12 Basking Shark Swim Team
4 Boletche, Christoffe 9 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
5 DE Luna, Charles Matthew 8 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
6 Aquino, Jarred Jacob 7 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
6 Lim, Louis Andrei 7 12 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ

13 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lobos, Ingrid 25 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Cruz, Jada Corrine 18 13 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
3 Ilustre, Jemeiah Antonete 15 13 Basking Shark Swim Team
4 Lopez, Mariane 9 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Estioco, Aisha Lorene 7 13 Basking Shark Swim Team

13 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bersamin, Jamen Rafael 26 13 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Beredo, Geric Aarod 18 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Salvador, Alexander Constantin 17 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Inciong, Jon Rudolph 17 13 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
5 Samontanes, Andrae Kenzie 16 13 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
6 Taggs, Ryken 8 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

14 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 DE Luna, Aidepp Merriel 18 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Estacio, Kimberly 17 14 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
2 Sula, Ruth Denise 17 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
4 Lim, Hannah Mikaela 16 14 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
5 Virrey, Princess Darren 15 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
6 Keir, Caitlyn Dawn 9 14 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
6 Gutierrez, Kirsten Elyse 9 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
8 Gregorio, Daniella Anne 7 14 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG

14 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Sarmiento, Zahjeed Isaac 27 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Dulin, Ethan Yuri 17 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
3 Camique, Jarold Kesley 15 14 Black Marlin Athlete Club-ZZ
4 Robles, Lyyld Wynn 9 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
5 Macatubal, Jeil Jared 8 14 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
6 Solis, Aguila 7 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

15 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Basa, Julia Ysabelle 18 15 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
2 Bungubung, Amina Isabel 9 15 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

3 Estioco, Althea Bernadeth 8 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
15 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Magsisi, Elron Jon 18 15 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
2 Nono, Angel Martin 17 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Cuaycong, Sebastian Aleck 17 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
4 Trinidad, Reinielle Jan Mikos 9 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
5 Bagon, Jose Alexander 8 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
6 Canlas, Ashby Jayce 7 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
6 Antazo, Rene Benedict 7 15 Basking Shark Swim Team

16 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Balbuena, Rafee 18 16 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Virrey, Janine 17 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Musico, Raphaelle Victoria 9 16 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

16 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Boletche, Cyrus 26 16 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Rara, Lleyton Allen 18 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Cuenca, Clark 9 16 Basking Shark Swim Team

17 & Over Women - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Trinidad, Renielly Jean 25 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Alterado, Francheska Ysabell 24 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Cruz, Dianna Celyn 18 18 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
4 Floriano, Shairrine 16 17 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
5 Sula, Michaela Jasia 8 18 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

17 & Over Men - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Caguimbal, Samuel Andrei 27 17 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
2 Caguibal, Sierdon Anthony 18 19 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
3 Marasigan, Alexander Paul 8 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Domingo, Emmanuel 7 17 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

7 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mabilin, Drei 16  7 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Mojdeh, Mikee 14  7 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ

8 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Paz, Emma 16  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Alejo, Shane 15  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Ballesteros, Guillianna 14  8 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
4 Jao, Jana Rinzen 7  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

8 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alcala, Xross André 15  8 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Linatoc, Franco 8  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swim Team-ZZ

9 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Virrey, Soϐia Nami 13  9 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
2 Aquino, Princess Jewel 8  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Tizon, Hailey Gelinne 8  9 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
4 Magtangob, Kylee 7  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
5 Illo, Jamie Denise 6  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
6 Alegre, Charlize Virginia 5  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

9 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 DE Luna, Jhon-Dee 16  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Diocos, Samuel 8  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

10 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Banta, Yanah Kris 24 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Cabana, Yana 20 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Cadiente, Libi 18 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Keir, Kathryn Leigh 8 10 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
5 Alcala, Xian Ysabelle 6 10 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ

10 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Taggs, Winston 24 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Gillego, Daniel Ernest 14 10 Basking Shark Swim Team

11 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cantos, Ma. Ysabella 35 11 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
2 Maligat, Clara 31 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 DE Kam, Elisa 30 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Banta, Samantha Garnett 12 11 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

11 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Domingo, Paul 23 11 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Cadiente, Alejandro Sebastian 21 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Igualada, Enzo Vivaldi 11 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Magabo, Antonio Jose 8 11 Basking Shark Swim Team
4 Gantala, Ivoh 8 11 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

12 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Almario, Zoϐiyah Kyle 36 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Salvador, Yvon Zaheera  Amari 23 12 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 MACATBAG, Victoria Maissie Rae 21 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Dimatatac, Kirsten Allyson 20 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
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12 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

5 Trinidad, Renei Jana Miguela 6 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
12 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Aquino, Jarred Jacob 31 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 De Castro, Joaquin Enzo 26 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Lim, Louis Andrei 26 12 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
4 Hernandez, Gellert Renjirou 24 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Young, Dominic 14 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
6 Jao, Jancsi Reuven 11 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
7 Gatdula,, Marx Lewis Asher 8 12 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
7 Parto, Hugh Alberto 8 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
7 Boletche, Christoffe 8 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

10 Gillego, Davidmorvyn 7 12 Basking Shark Swim Team
11 DE Luna, Charles Matthew 5 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

13 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Estioco, Aisha Lorene 29 13 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Dimatatac, Hannah Trixie 20 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Asis, Raunnie Ysabelle 19 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Lobos, Ingrid 14 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
5 Ilustre, Jemeiah Antonete 12 13 Basking Shark Swim Team
6 Cruz, Jada Corrine 8 13 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

13 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Beredo, Geric Aarod 22 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Abelgas, Nathan 21 13 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Taggs, Ryken 16 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Samontanes, Andrae Kenzie 8 13 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
5 Gatdula, Marx Jehoiachim 7 13 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG

14 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Keir, Caitlyn Dawn 24 14 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
2 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 19 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Virrey, Princess Darren 15 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Garcia, Sheikh Liam 15 14 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
5 Gregorio, Daniella Anne 14 14 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
6 Lim, Hannah Mikaela 13 14 Sharkpeedo Swim Team-ZZ
7 Gutierrez, Kirsten Elyse 11 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
8 Santor, Patricia Mae 8 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
8 Sula, Ruth Denise 8 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

10 DE Luna, Aidepp Merriel 7 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
14 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Robles, Lyyld Wynn 30 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
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14 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

2 Solis, Aguila 26 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
3 Hernandez, Jacian Caerwyn 23 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Dizon, Nathan 21 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
5 MACATBAG, Enzo Miguel 18 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
6 Camique, Jarold Kesley 8 14 Black Marlin Athlete Club-ZZ
7 Macatubal, Jeil Jared 6 14 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG

15 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Terrible, Zoe Adrienne 16 15 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Estioco, Althea Bernadeth 15 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Bungubung, Amina Isabel 8 15 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
4 Sarabia, Ashairah Mayhel 7 15 Basking Shark Swim Team

15 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lotino, Amiel 25 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Magtangob, Klint 19 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Bagon, Jose Alexander 16 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Antazo, Rene Benedict 16 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
5 Calderon, Joart 15 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
5 Cuaycong, Sebastian Aleck 15 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
7 Magsisi, Elron Jon 9 15 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
8 Trinidad, Reinielle Jan Mikos 8 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
9 Nono, Angel Martin 6 15 Basking Shark Swim Team

16 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Musico, Raphaelle Victoria 23 16 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Virrey, Janine 16 16 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Balbuena, Rafee 8 16 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

16 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cuenca, Clark 23 16 Basking Shark Swim Team
1 Herrera, Miguel Ferdinand 23 16 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
3 Magtibay, Jeanne Gabrielle 22 16 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
4 Boletche, Cyrus 8 16 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team

17 & Over Women - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 DE Chavez, Patricia Celine 27 17 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Sula, Michaela Jasia 24 18 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
3 Formaran, Angela Joyce 15 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Alterado, Francheska Ysabell 8 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Cruz, Dianna Celyn 8 18 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
6 Trinidad, Renielly Jean 7 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

17 & Over Men - Individual Scores - C Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Serrato, Andrei 31 18 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
2 Lobos, Seamus 29 18 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
3 Maligat, Ozzy 20 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Domingo, Emmanuel 18 17 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
5 Caguimbal, Samuel Andrei 12 17 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
6 Marasigan, Alexander Paul 10 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
7 Cartaciano, Shawn Edward 7 18 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

6 & Under Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dagdagan, Grae 39  5 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Alejo, Dexter Duane 36  5 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

7 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Igualada, Beatrice Alamea 40  7 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
7 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Villamin, Gabriel 38  7 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Mabilin, Drei 8  7 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Mojdeh, Mikee 7  7 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ

8 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Cabana, Yona 32  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Jao, Jana Rinzen 28  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Taggs, Alyzae Angela 27  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Paz, Emma 16  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
5 Ballesteros, Guillianna 7  8 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
5 Alejo, Shane 7  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

8 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dagdagan, Toy 38  8 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Linatoc, Franco 8  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swim Team-ZZ
3 Alcala, Xross André 7  8 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ

9 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alegre, Charlize Virginia 28  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Illo, Jamie Denise 25  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Virrey, Soϐia Nami 22  9 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
4 Magtangob, Kylee 8  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

9 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dator, Dylan Matthew 34  9 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Diocos, Samuel 30  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 DE Luna, Jhon-Dee 16  9 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

10 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alcala, Xian Ysabelle 30 10 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Cabana, Yana 15 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Banta, Yanah Kris 12 10 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Cadiente, Libi 11 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

10 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Gillego, Daniel Ernest 23 10 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Taggs, Winston 8 10 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

11 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Castillo, Unijah Zoe 36 11 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Dimaano, Carla Andrea 35 11 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Banta, Samantha Garnett 22 11 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

11 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Magabo, Antonio Jose 26 11 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Igualada, Enzo Vivaldi 21 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Domingo, Paul 16 11 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
4 Cadiente, Alejandro Sebastian 15 11 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

12 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Trinidad, Renei Jana Miguela 15 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 MACATBAG, Victoria Maissie Rae 14 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Dimatatac, Kirsten Allyson 8 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Salvador, Yvon Zaheera  Amari 7 12 Basking Shark Swim Team

12 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Jao, Jancsi Reuven 23 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Gatdula,, Marx Lewis Asher 19 12 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
3 DE Luna, Charles Matthew 15 12 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 De Castro, Joaquin Enzo 8 12 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
4 Hernandez, Gellert Renjirou 8 12 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

13 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Dimayacyac, Natasha Anne 37 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Dimatatac, Hannah Trixie 15 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Asis, Raunnie Ysabelle 14 13 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
4 Ilustre, Jemeiah Antonete 8 13 Basking Shark Swim Team

13 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alcala, Xander Iñigo 36 13 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Gatdula, Marx Jehoiachim 31 13 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
2 Geronimo, Thomas Randall 31 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Abelgas, Nathan 15 13 Basking Shark Swim Team
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13 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

5 Taggs, Ryken 8 13 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
14 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Gutierrez, Kirsten Elyse 15 14 Basking Shark Swim Team
1 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 15 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Garcia, Sheikh Liam 11 14 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
4 Virrey, Princess Darren 6 14 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

14 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Macatubal, Jeil Jared 16 14 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
2 MACATBAG, Enzo Miguel 12 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
3 Solis, Aguila 7 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
4 Dizon, Nathan 6 14 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
5 Hernandez, Jacian Caerwyn 4 14 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team

15 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Canovas, Margaux Vivienne 35 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Sarabia, Ashairah Mayhel 31 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Lingao, Gwen 30 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
3 Maristela, Angelica Salem 30 15 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
5 Terrible, Zoe Adrienne 24 15 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
6 Estioco, Althea Bernadeth 7 15 Basking Shark Swim Team

15 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Magtangob, Klint 13 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
2 Antazo, Rene Benedict 8 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Magsisi, Elron Jon 8 15 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG
4 Nono, Angel Martin 7 15 Basking Shark Swim Team
5 Lotino, Amiel 6 15 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ

16 Year Olds Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Musico, Raphaelle Victoria 8 16 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
16 Year Olds Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Herrera, Miguel Ferdinand 15 16 Whale Shark Swim Team-ZZ
2 Cuenca, Clark 8 16 Basking Shark Swim Team
2 Boletche, Cyrus 8 16 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team
4 Magtibay, Jeanne Gabrielle 7 16 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club-ZG

17 & Over Women - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Formaran, Angela Joyce 24 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
17 & Over Men - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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1 Cartaciano, Shawn Edward 28 18 Batangas Killerwhale Swim Team
2 Marasigan, Alexander Paul 14 17 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
3 Maligat, Ozzy 12 18 Quezon Killerwhale Swimming TE-ZZ
4 Caguibal, Sierdon Anthony 8 19 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
4 Caguimbal, Samuel Andrei 8 17 Paranaque Killerwhale Swim Tea-ZZ
6 Domingo, Emmanuel 6 17 Eastern AquaticSwimming Team


